May 16 2024 (01:10) India Rail Info

Kalka - New Delhi Shatabdi Express/12012 - Shtb - NR
KKDE/Kurukshetra Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
2h 10m - 157 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KLK  |Kalka 17:45 3 |1 0 49 1656 |NR
2 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 18:15 18:23 8m |1 |1 25 |67 (331 |[NR
3 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 19:03 19:08 5m (1 |1 70 |84 |273 |NR
4 KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction |[19:38 19:40 2m |2 |1 111 |96 |258 [NR
5 |PNP |Panipatjunction 20:22 20:24 2m |2 |1 179 |97 |235 |NR
6 |SNP [SonipatJunction 20:52 20:54 2m |1 |1 224 148 [235 |NR
7 |NDLS |New Delhi 21:50 1T 269 |- 214 |NR

May 16 2024 (01:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




